UT System Designated FERPA Officials
(As of June 15, 2017)

University of Texas at Arlington	
Shelby L. Boseman	
University Attorney	
sboseman@uta.edu
(817) 272-2142	Ofc.
(817) 272-3006  Fax

University of Texas at Austin	
Jeff Graves
Associate Vice President of Legal Affairs	
jgraves@austin.utexas.edu
(512) 471-1241	Ofc.
(512) 471-1255  Fax

University of Texas at Dallas	
Jennifer McDowell	
University Registrar	
jpazik@utdallas.edu
(972) 883-2342	Ofc.
(972) 883-6335  Fax

University of Texas at El Paso	
Amanda Vasquez	
Senior Director of Enrollment Services	
avasquez6@utep.edu
(915) 747-6186	Ofc.
(915) 747-8893  Fax

University of Texas of the Permian Basin
Joe R. Sanders
Registrar
sanders_j@utpb.edu
(432) 552-2643

University of Texas at San Antonio	
James Weaver	
Director of Institutional Compliance & Risk Services
james.weaver@utsa.edu
(210) 458-4992	Ofc.
(210) 458-4993 Fax

University of Texas at Tyler
Sonja Morale	
Registrar
smorale@uttyler.edu
(903) 565-5754	

University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
Sofia Montes
Director of Student Services School of Medicine
sofia.montes@utrgv.edu
(956) 296-3650 Ofc.

UT Health Science Center at Houston
Christina F. Solis	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Senior Legal Officer Christina.F.Solis@uth.tmc.edu
(713) 500-3268	Ofc.

UT Health Science Center at San Antonio
Blanca E. Guerra	
University Registrar	
GuerraBE@uthscsa.edu
(210) 567-2629	 Ofc.

UT Health Science Center at Tyler
Pierre Neuenschwander
Assistant Vice President of Academic Administration
Pierre.Neuenschwander@uthct.edu
(903) 877-7480	 Ofc.

UT MD Anderson Cancer Center
Krista Barnes, J.D.
Senior Legal Officer/Institutional Compliance Officer	
kmbarnes@mdanderson.org
(713) 792-2511	 Ofc.
(713) 563-4324  Fax






UT Medical Branch at Galveston
Shelly Witter	
Director of Compliance Programs
switter@utmb.edu
(409) 747-8774	

UT Southwest Medical Center
Shannon Williams
Director of Student Enrollment Services
ShannonL.Williams@UTSouthwestern.edu 
(214) 648-3606	 Ofc.

UT System Administration	
Cristina Blanton
Assistant Systemwide Compliance Officer 
cblanton@utsystem.edu
(512) 852-3264 Ofc.

